
DARUL QURANUL KARIM  CALENDAR

Friday sermon

Dawah table

Online class

Hospital visit

31

06

13

20

27

03

10

17

24

31

07

14

21

28

04

11

18

25

1

08

15

22

29

05

12

19

26

02

09

16

23

30

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

Platform 1

Platform 3

Platform 5

Platform 2

Platform 4

January
2025

Content Type

Platforms

Primary school visit

Physical class

Online class

Dawah table

Friday sermon

Madrasah

01

2

Primary school
visit

Physical class

Physical class

Physical class

Physical class

Online class

Online class

Online class

Online class

Dawah table

Dawah table

Dawah table

Dawah table

Friday sermon

Friday sermon

Friday sermon

Friday sermon
Platform 6

Madrasah Madrasah

Hospital visit

Platform 7

Madrasah

Madrasah

Madrasah

Madrasah

Madrasah



DARUL QURANUL KARIM CALENDAR

Youth counseling

Physical class

03

10

17

24

07

14

21

28

04

11

18

25

08

15

22

01

05

12

19

26

09

16

23

02

06

13

20

27

27 3128 0129 0230

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

Platform 1

Platform 3

Platform 5

Platform 2

Platform 4

2025

Content Type

Platforms

Youth counseling

Physical class

Online class

dawah table

Friday sermon

Madrasah

February

Physical class

Physical class

Physical class Online class

Online class

Online class

Online class

Dawah table

Dawah table

Dawah table

Dawah table

Friday sermon

Friday sermon

Friday sermon

Friday sermon

Prison visit

Platform 6

Madrasah Madrasah

Madrasah Madrasah

Madrasah Madrasah

Youth camp

Platform 7

Youth camp

Prison visit



RemindersReminders

Reminders

Reinders

Reminders Reminders

Friday sermon

Friday sermon

03

10

17

24

07

14

21

28

04

11

18

25

08

15

22

29

05

12

19

26

09

16

23

30

06

13

20

27

25 2926 0127 0228

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

DARUL QURANUL KARIM CALENDAR

Platform 1

Platform 3

Platform 5

Platform 2

Platform 4

March
2025

Content Type

Platforms

Reminders

Friday sermon

Hospital vist

Prison visit

Reminders Hospital visit

Reminders Reminders Friday sermon RemindersReminders

IReminders Reminders Reminders Reminders Reminders

Reminders Reminders Reminders Reminders

Friday sermon

Reminders

Reminders Prison visit Zakatul Fitr

Friday sermon

Zakatul fitr

Zakat fitr



DARUL QURANUL KARIM CALENDAR

Iftar MeatIftar Meat

Dawah table

Dawah table

Physical class

Online class

Prison visit

04 05 06

11 12 13

18 19 20

25 26 27

08 09 1007

15 16 1714

22 23 2421

29 30 01 02 03 0428

0131 02 03

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

Platform 1

Platform 3

Platform 5

Platform 2

Platform 4

Content Type

Platforms

MadrasaIftar meat 

Physical class

Online class

Dawah table

Friday sermon

2025
April

Iftar Meat Friday sermom

Friday sermon

Friday sermon

Friday sermon

Drug counseling

Physical class

Physical class

Online class

Online class Dawah table

Online  class

Platform 6

Drug counseling

Physical class

Madrasah Madrasah

Madrasah Madrasah

Madrasah

Youth camp

Madrasah

Platform 7 Platform 8

Hospital visit



DARUL QURANUL KARIM CALENDAR

Physical class

Online class

Dawah table

Friday sermon

10 11

17 18

252423

07 0805 0906

14 1512 1613

21 2219 20

28 2926 30 013127

0128 0229 0330

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

04

SUN

Platform 1

Platform 3

Platform 5

Platform 2

Platform 4

May
2024

Content Type

Platforms

Street cleaning

Physical class

Online class

Dawah table

Friday sermon

Madrasah

Hospital visit

Physical class

Physical class

Physical class

Online class Dawah table

Online class

Online class

Dawah table

Dawah table

Friday sermon

Friday sermon

Friday sermon

Friday sermon

Dawah table

Street cleaning

Platform 6

Madrasah Madrasah

Madrasah

Madrasah

Madrasah

Madrasah

Madrasah

Platform 7

Hospital visit



DARUL QURANUL KARIM CALENDAR

Physical class

Revert visiting

Online class

Online class

26 27

11 12 1309 10

0807

18 19 2016 17

1514

2524

2221

26 27 28 29

29 3028 0131

04 05 0602 03

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

23Platform 1

Platform 3

Platform 5

Platform 2

Platform 4

Content Type

Platforms

Revert visiting

Physical class

Online class

Dawah table

Friday sermon

Madrasah

2025
June

Physical class

Physical call

Physical class

Online class

Online class

Dawah table Friday sermon

Dawah table

Dawah table

Dawah table

Friday sermon

Friday sermon

Friday sermon

Madrasah

Platform 6

Madrasah

Madrasah Madrasah

Madrasah

Madrasah

Youth camp

Madrasah

Prison visit

Platform 7 Platform 8

Youth camp

Prison visit



Friday sermon

Hospital visit

Online class

Online class

Tree planting Dawah table

10 1107 08 09

05 06

17 1814 15 16

12 13

25242321 22

19 20

28 29 30 0131

26 27

DARUL QURANUL KARIM  CALENDAR
MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

01 02 03

02 03

30 04

SUN

Platform 1

Platform 3

Platform 5

Platform 2

Platform 4

July
2025

Content Type

Platforms

Tree planting

Physical class

Online class

Dawah table

Friday sermon

Madrasah

Physical class

Physical class

Physical class

physical class

Online class Dawah table

Online class Dawah table Friday sermon

Dawah table Friday sermon

Dawah table Friday sermon

physical class Online class
Platform 6

Madrasah Madrasah

Madrasah

Madrasah

Madrasah

Madrasah

Hospital visit

Platform 7

Hospital visit



DARUL QURANUL KARIM CALENDAR

physical class

Online class

Polytechnic visit

Friday sermon

Prison visit

09 1008

16 171511 12 13 14

18 19 20 2221

25 26 27 28 29

0704 05 06

MON TUE WED THU FRI SATI SUN

2423

Platform 1

Platform 3

Platform 5

Platform 2

Platform 4

Content Type

Platforms

Polytechnic visit

Physical class

Online class

Dawah table

Friday sermon

Madrasah

28 29 30 0131

30 31

02 032025
August

Physical class

Online class Dawah table Friday sermon

Friday sermon

dawah table Friday sermon

Physical class

Physical class

online class

Online class

dawah table

Dawah table

Friday sermon

Platform 6

Madrasah Madrasah

Madrasah Madrasah

Madrasah

Madrasah

Sanitary giving

Madrasah

Platform 7

Sanitary giving

Prison visit



Physical class Online class

Friday sermon Madrasah

Physical class

University visit

07

1410 1108 09 12 13

2117 1815 16 19 20

25242322 26 27 28

DARUL QURANUL KARIM CALENDAR
MON TUE WEF THU FRI SAT

29 30 01 02 0403 05

05 0601 02 03 04

SUN

Platform 1

Platform 3

Platform 5

Platform 2

Platform 4

September
2025

Content Type

Platforms

University visit

Physical class

Online class

Dawah table

Friday sermon

Madrasah

Physical class Online clas Dawah table Friday sermon

Dawah table Friday sermon

Physical class Online class Dawah table

Online class Dawah table Friday sermon

Physical class
Platform 6

Madrasah Madrasah

Madrasah

Madrasah

Madrasah

Madrasah

Hospital visit

Hospital visit

Platform 7



DARUL QURANUL KARIM CALENDAR

Dawah table

11 12

16 171513 14 18 19

25 26

04 05

09 10080706

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

20 2221 2423

Platform 1

Platform 3

Platform 5

Platform 2

Platform 4

October
2025

Content Type

Platforms

Orphan visit

Prison visit

Mental care

Physical class

Online class

Dawah table

Friday sermon

Madrasah

27 28 29 30 31

0129 30 02

01 02

03

Physical call

Mental care

Online class Friday sermon

Online class Dawah table Friday sermon

Physical clas Online class Dawah table Friday sermon

Online class Friday sermon

Physical class Online class Dawah table Friday  sermon

Physical class Dawah table

PMadrasah

Platform 6

Madrasah Madrasah

Madrasah

Madrasah

Orphan visit

Madrasah

Prison visit

Platform 7



Online class

Dawah table

Friday sermonSanitary giving

Madrasah

Physical class

08 09

1410 11 12 13 15 16

2117 18 19 20 2322

2524 26 27 28

27 28 29 30 31 01 02

DARUL QURANUL KARIM CALENDAR
MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

29 30

0705 0603 04

SUN

Platform 1

Platform 3

Platform 5

Platform 2

Platform 4

November
2025 

Content Type

Platforms

Sanitary giving

Physical class

Online class

Dawah table

Friday sermonr

Madrasah

Physical class Online class Friday sermon

Physical class

Physical class Online class

Online class

Dawah table Friday sermon

Dawah table

Dawah table Friday sermon
Platform 6

Madrasah Madrasah

Madrasah

Madrasah

Madrasah

Youth camp

Madrasah

Madrasah

Hospital visit

Platform 7

Hospital visit



DARUL QURANUL KARIM CALENDAR

Physical class

Orphan visit

Dawah table

Physical class

Online class Friday serom

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

Platform 1

Platform 3

Platform 5

Platform 2

Platform 4

December
2025

Content Type

Platforms

Orphan visit

Physical class

Online class

Dawah table

Friday sermon

Madrasah

07

1410 1108 09 12 13

2117 1815 16 19 20

25242322 26 27 28

29 30 31 01 02 0403

05 0601 02 03 04

Physical class Dawah table

Online class Dawah table Friday sermon

Online class Dawah table Friday sermon

Physical class

Physical class

Online class

Online class

Madrasah

Friday sermon

Platform 6

Madrasah Madrasah

Madrasah

Madrasah

Madrasah

Madrasah Prison visit

Platfrom 7

Prison visit


